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ItemNo

12962

12187

10753

32250

32251

11230

12511

12520

12120

12590

67972

12825

12937

12742

10112

14599

11570

15752

15704

15744

11591

11586

15738

13238

14119

13330

32802

13305

11817

13675

11028

14058

14059

13977

11488

12223

13913

13909

13406

10373

11503

13552

13259

13250

14427

13909

13844

11201

11204

12002

11561

11454

68167

Description

Top Hinge Board

Door Switch

Back Cover

Upper Hinge Right

Upper Hinge Left

Rear Grill

Guide Support Set

Guides Set

Door Pad

Gasket

Door With Handle

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Spring Hinge

Bottom Hinge

Support Located Nut

Leg

Evaporator Water Box

Solenoid Valve

Filter Drier

Expansion Valve

Water Pan Support

Water Pan

Reciever

Defrost Water Coil

Condenser

Condenser Fan

Circle Fan

Basket Guard Grill

Compressor SC21CNX.2 R290

Motor Contactor

Front Panel

Thermostat XB570L Before160624 OBSOLETE

Thermostat XB590L  After160624

Thermostat Cover

Drip Tray

Evaporator Fan Door

Sensor Fixed Clip

Sensor

Evaporator Fan

Airflow Conductor

Drip Tray Support

Fan Support SS304, Set

Drip Tray Heater

Drain Heater

Evaporator Electrical Coated

Sensor

Core Sensor

Plastic Frame Left/Right

Plastic Frame Top/Bottom

Door Frame Heater

Sealing Ring

Drain Pipe Cover

Front panel left
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